
  
   2ème Journée Avenirs 

 BRUYÈRES
 04 mars 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ROY Yvanie 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 40.67
2. DUEZ Manon 2007 FRA ES THAON 42.30
3. MAUGOUST Juline 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 43.66
4. THIEBAUT Abigaël 2007 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 44.31
5. DUFFOURG Angele 2007 FRA ES THAON 45.45
6. ANTOINE Salomé 2008 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 46.12
7. BOULEY Bertille 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 46.47
8. CLAUDON Amelie 2007 FRA ES THAON 47.41
9. MENNEVRET-THOMAS Camille 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 47.97

10. MAYER Clementine 2007 FRA ES THAON 48.00
11. BERNARD Margot 2007 FRA CS VITTEL 49.43
12. JOMIER Léane 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 53.38

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ROY Yvanie 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 3:13.76
2. THIEBAUT Abigaël 2007 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 3:30.77
3. DUEZ Manon 2007 FRA ES THAON 3:33.80
4. MENNEVRET-THOMAS Camille 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 3:39.83
5. BOULEY Bertille 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 3:49.52
6. MAUGOUST Juline 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 3:50.33
7. ANTOINE Salomé 2008 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 3:51.22
8. DUFFOURG Angele 2007 FRA ES THAON 3:54.93
9. CLAUDON Amelie 2007 FRA ES THAON 4:03.49

10. MAYER Clementine 2007 FRA ES THAON 4:10.00
11. JOMIER Léane 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 4:24.32
12. BERNARD Margot 2007 FRA CS VITTEL 4:28.23

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. ROY Yvanie 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 1:43.43
2. THIEBAUT Abigaël 2007 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 1:48.91
3. DUEZ Manon 2007 FRA ES THAON 1:49.93
4. MAUGOUST Juline 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:54.23
5. BOULEY Bertille 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 1:55.81
6. MENNEVRET-THOMAS Camille 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 2:01.53
7. DUFFOURG Angele 2007 FRA ES THAON 2:03.41
8. ANTOINE Salomé 2008 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 2:04.80
9. CLAUDON Amelie 2007 FRA ES THAON 2:08.28

10. MAYER Clementine 2007 FRA ES THAON 2:09.77
11. BERNARD Margot 2007 FRA CS VITTEL 2:12.70
12. JOMIER Léane 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 2:16.01

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. FINANCE Tom 2006 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 35.12
2. CHAUMONT Nathan 2006 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 36.35
3. GODFRIN Paul 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 37.67
4. TOMAS Léo 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 39.76
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   2ème Journée Avenirs 

 BRUYÈRES
 04 mars 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

5. DUCLAP Clément 2007 FRA CS VITTEL 40.19
6. LEGRAND Tristan 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 41.05
7. PRUD'HOMME Alexis 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 42.74
8. BLOND Baptiste 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 43.88
9. CHOFFLON Aurèle 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 44.34

10. HANTZ Baptiste 2006 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 50.38
11. DELLE Timéo 2008 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 50.56
12. DUMAS Antoine 2006 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 51.15

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. FINANCE Tom 2006 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 2:52.63
2. CHAUMONT Nathan 2006 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 2:58.79
3. TOMAS Léo 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 3:19.93
4. LEGRAND Tristan 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 3:24.37
5. GODFRIN Paul 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 3:24.50
6. DUCLAP Clément 2007 FRA CS VITTEL 3:24.59
7. PRUD'HOMME Alexis 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 3:30.11
8. BLOND Baptiste 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 3:31.64
9. CHOFFLON Aurèle 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 3:48.06

10. DELLE Timéo 2008 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 4:06.41
11. DUMAS Antoine 2006 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 4:16.15
12. HANTZ Baptiste 2006 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 4:40.39

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. FINANCE Tom 2006 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 1:30.52
2. CHAUMONT Nathan 2006 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:31.91
3. GODFRIN Paul 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:39.22
4. LEGRAND Tristan 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 1:44.77
5. TOMAS Léo 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 1:48.00
6. DUCLAP Clément 2007 FRA CS VITTEL 1:50.12
7. PRUD'HOMME Alexis 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 1:50.22
8. CHOFFLON Aurèle 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 1:57.06
9. BLOND Baptiste 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 2:00.00

10. DUMAS Antoine 2006 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 2:07.37
11. HANTZ Baptiste 2006 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 2:15.12
12. DELLE Timéo 2008 FRA BRUYÈRES NATATION 2:16.62

 4 x 50 m 4 Nages Mixtes 

1. CS VITTEL 3:11.00
2. BRUYÈRES NATATION 3:25.00
3. CN EPINAL 3:45.00
4. ES THAON 4:30.00
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